
COLLEGE DATA BOOK

SCHOOL DISTRICT GRADUATES AND POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION RATES
LEBANON CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

Total HACC
Graduates Matrics

Annville-Cleona 114 13
Cornwall-Lebanon 362 33
Eastern Lebanon County 175 16
Lebanon 257 56
Northern Lebanon 191 20
Palmyra Area 242 15

TOTALS 1341 153

37.4 21.8

11.4

Total Post
Secondary Ed

11.462.3

% Grads  Post
Secondary Ed

HACC % Total
Graduates

58.3

8.5

18.3

18.7

6.2

69.6
9.1
9.1

62.9

HACC % Post
Secondary Ed

2012-2013 HIGH SCHOOL GRADUATES - LEBANON CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

School District

112
177

818

58.6 17.910.5

61.0

96

73.1

71

13.1
14.5

252
110

Office of Institutional Research and Assessment 07/22/2014


