COLLEGE DATA BOOK

SCHOOL DISTRICT GRADUATES AND POSTSECONDARY EDUCATION RATES LEBANON CAMPUS SERVICE AREA

School District	Total	Total Post Secondary Ed	% Grads Post Secondary Ed	HACC Matrics	HACC % Total Graduates	HACC % Post Secondary Ed
Annuilla Classa	Graduates	71	•			•
Annville-Cleona	114		62.3	13	11.4	18.3
Cornwall-Lebanon	362	252	69.6	33	9.1	13.1
Eastern Lebanon County	175	110	62.9	16	9.1	14.5
Lebanon	257	96	37.4	56	21.8	58.3
Northern Lebanon	191	112	58.6	20	10.5	17.9
Palmyra Area	242	177	73.1	15	6.2	8.5
TOTALS	1341	818	61.0	153	11.4	18.7